
FSU SWIMMING & DIVING - FINAL SCORE

Louisiana State 91.5

Florida State 170.5
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FSU WOMEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING - FINAL SCORE

Louisiana State 131

Florida State 131
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Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BFSU-FL1 1:40.09
Quaglieri, Tania SO Kurdi, Zsoϐia FR
Olsen, Elise SR Alnek, Kertu L JR

25.32 28.26 46.51
AFSU-FL2 1:40.69

Terebo, Emma SR Blakesley, Madison A JR
Halden, Jenny FR Moynihan, Rebecca E SR

25.57 29.17 45.95
ALSU-LA3 1:40.89

Milutinovich, Katarina SOBoll, Emilie SO
Bellina, Hannah C FR Taylor, Olivia C SO

25.43 27.97 12.0035.49
CFSU-FL4 x1:44.01

McDonald, Maddie C JR Berry, Lana G SO
Herbet, Jaden H FR Banks, Gabrianna C FR

25.64 30.30 13.3034.77
DLSU-LA5 1:46.86

Smith, Katie M SR Jannasch, Jadyn L FR
Howell, Maddie L FR Hanley, Kit H SR

27.86 29.11 11.8338.06
CLSU-LA6 x1:46.96

Kalisz, Cassie B SR Pye, Emily K SO
Thompson, Brittany K JROsborne, Reagan R FR

26.51 30.64 17.2832.53
BLSU-LA7 x1:48.70

Helak, Alyssa N SR McDaid, Allie JR
Baldwin, Ellie L SR Kucsan, Natalie R JR

25.96 29.56 20.1533.03
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:26.85
Herbet, Mason J Bastian, Izaak Z JR
Demsar, Domen SO Varjasi, Peter SO

21.94 24.34 19.4221.15
ALSU-LA2 1:28.61

Velasquez, Mig A JR Pfyffer, Luca T SR
Petro, Michael L JR Curry, Brooks V SO

22.78 24.94 19.1621.73
BFSU-FL3 1:28.92

Lucas, Jackson J JR Seith, Jackson C SR
Clark, Rush M FR Moran, Blake F SO

22.62 25.31 19.5421.45
CFSU-FL4 x1:32.29

Lowery, Conner W FR Rhoads, Paxton M SR
Ingenrieth, Maurice SO Scholz, Quinn T SO

24.03 25.22 20.9322.11
BLSU-LA5 1:32.56

Bragg, Parker O FR Snoddy, Jeff SR
Norman, Julian M SO Jannasch, Jack A JR

24.10 25.56 20.0222.88
DFSU-FL6 x1:34.99

Kotikovski, Elvis E FR Wood, Nevada P SO
Eaton, Tommy S FR Young, Noah H SO

25.39 26.23 20.6122.76

 
#3  Women 1650 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA SRDaniels, Lexie V1 17:00.77
27.94 29.65 30.3730.16
30.58 30.57 30.77 30.76
30.74 30.62 31.03 30.95
31.06 31.08 31.32 31.39
31.33 31.07 31.01 31.17
31.34 31.33 31.43 31.26
31.54 31.52 31.20 31.46
31.44 31.26 31.50 31.20
30.72

FSU-FLGrifϐiths, Phoebe L2 17:04.74
29.21 30.23 30.8730.69
30.58 31.03 31.09 30.96
31.48 30.60 31.88 31.27
30.84 31.09 31.31 31.33
30.83 31.27 31.09 31.41
31.37 31.20 31.20 31.35
31.35 31.23 31.52 31.10
31.65 31.06 31.36 30.74
30.55

FSU-FL JREmary, Maggie E3 17:10.56
28.57 30.91 31.3631.19
31.28 31.16 31.43 31.41
31.21 31.10 30.97 30.94
31.14 31.20 31.17 31.34
31.33 31.28 31.17 31.55
31.52 31.48 31.59 31.52
31.80 31.64 31.35 31.16
31.29 31.54 31.33 31.69
30.94

FSU-FL JRHolmes, Stephanie R4 17:11.72
28.80 30.56 31.2530.97
31.34 31.28 31.25 31.38
31.34 31.38 31.00 31.00
31.24 31.26 31.53 31.55
31.32 31.45 31.55 31.48
31.18 31.20 31.44 31.43
31.49 31.70 31.53 31.40
31.60 31.48 31.52 31.68
31.14

LSU-LA FRTomsuden, Allison N5 17:17.07
28.98 30.77 31.1030.86
31.10 31.21 31.33 31.09
31.36 31.10 31.12 31.14
31.29 31.32 31.43 31.38
31.42 31.49 31.48 31.51
31.67 31.83 31.73 31.90
31.81 31.78 31.91 31.98
32.02 32.07 32.29 31.92
31.68

FSU-FL FRCole, Sydney S6 x17:33.31
29.36 30.72 31.1731.35
31.60 32.12 31.80 32.06
32.17 32.00 31.99 31.99
32.32 32.37 32.03 32.47
32.38 32.22 32.51 32.48
32.24 32.48 32.10 32.21
32.64 32.01 32.16 31.89
32.09 32.03 31.91 32.08
30.36

FSU-FL FRKaufmann, Carson R7 x17:33.41
27.94 30.51 31.0831.08
31.42 31.34 31.43 31.70
31.87 31.76 31.63 31.59
31.83 31.81 32.21 32.10
32.16 32.25 32.76 32.65
32.41 32.76 32.54 32.50
32.52 32.93 32.88 32.78
32.87 32.58 32.69 32.32
30.51

 
#4  Men 1650 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRQuirie, David1 15:29.19
24.34 27.68 28.7428.41
29.31 28.91 28.44 28.57
28.68 28.67 28.65 29.01
28.69 28.70 28.75 28.83
28.60 28.05 28.50 28.21
28.50 28.12 28.09 28.21
27.88 28.29 28.09 28.10
27.93 27.90 28.17 27.46
24.71

LSU-LA FRNyboer, Mason E2 15:31.29
25.76 27.74 28.3928.28
28.22 28.42 28.13 28.50
28.44 28.42 28.52 28.25
28.30 28.52 28.32 28.29
28.50 28.36 28.74 28.47
28.48 28.55 28.21 28.37
28.68 28.45 28.30 28.59
28.87 27.98 28.45 27.42
26.37

FSU-FL FRSmith, Zachary C3 15:58.43
26.24 28.01 28.7828.27
28.70 28.89 28.87 28.85
28.86 29.08 29.03 29.17
29.26 29.22 29.02 29.29
29.26 28.99 29.19 29.39
29.48 29.36 29.52 29.46
29.49 29.39 29.50 29.38
29.54 29.41 29.72 29.51
28.30
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Results - Session 1
(#4  Men 1650 Yard Free)

LSU-LA SRNyboer, Braden V4 16:03.94
58.47

29.24 29.23 29.61 29.59
29.66 29.49 29.66 29.69
29.60 29.74 29.65 29.55
29.46 29.44 29.39 28.88
29.40 29.24 29.34 29.13
29.47 29.24 29.12 29.27
29.06 28.81 28.82 28.90
28.17

LSU-LA SOVikstrom, Isak M5 16:14.82
26.53 28.55 28.8928.55
29.01 29.00 29.07 28.95
29.22 29.43 29.50 29.14
29.23 29.19 29.40 29.33
29.70 29.73 29.85 29.57
29.49 30.03 30.09 29.76
30.34 30.66 30.67 30.63
30.51 30.12 30.70 30.34
29.64

FSU-FL SOTaddonio, Cam J6 16:24.51
26.10 28.45 29.4928.77
29.26 29.45 29.68 29.48
29.97 29.77 29.94 29.93
30.08 29.85 30.14 30.31
30.35 30.26 30.08 30.39
30.49 29.99 30.40 30.50
30.55 30.45 30.23 30.42
30.21 30.46 30.35 29.78
28.93

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA SOMilutinovich, Katarina1 1:47.27
25.31 27.46 27.4327.07

FSU-FL JRAlnek, Kertu L2 1:51.48
25.64 28.33 28.3829.13

LSU-LA SRHanley, Kit H3 1:51.55
26.43 28.45 28.4728.20

LSU-LA FRThompson, Sarah-grace G4 1:51.82
26.00 28.17 28.5629.09

FSU-FL FRZettle, Ashley E5 1:52.51
26.67 28.06 28.8628.92

FSU-FLGrifϐiths, Phoebe L6 1:52.99
26.04 28.47 29.0929.39

FSU-FL SOHarris, Elizabeth7 x1:54.98
26.17 28.47 30.3330.01

LSU-LA FRBellina, Hannah C8 x1:55.01
28.20 28.78 28.9129.12

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA SOCurry, Brooks V1 1:37.75
22.75 24.86 24.9625.18

FSU-FL FRHoogenboom, Will H2 1:40.07
22.98 25.71 25.5525.83

FSU-FL SOAguilar, Adrian3 1:40.85
23.30 25.33 26.2625.96

LSU-LA SRMcGroarty, Brian T4 1:42.57
23.95 25.99 26.4026.23

FSU-FL SOScholz, Quinn T5 1:47.39
23.89 26.43 28.7728.30

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRMcDonald, Maddie C1 54.53
FSU-FL SOQuaglieri, Tania2 55.15

55.15
LSU-LA JRThompson, Brittany K3 55.30

55.30
FSU-FL FRMurray, Pia4 55.49
FSU-FL SRTerebo, Emma5 x55.57

26.89 28.68
LSU-LA SRHelak, Alyssa N6 56.40
LSU-LA SRKalisz, Cassie B7 57.41
LSU-LA FRRoycraft, Sydney G8 x58.00

58.00
FSU-FL FRHerbet, Jaden H--- X56.80

27.53 29.27
FSU-FL SRCohen, Madeline F--- X57.75

28.03 29.72
FSU-FL FRPeterson, Natalie--- X58.22

28.60 29.62
LSU-LA SOCangelosi, Johannah L--- X59.08

28.84 30.24
LSU-LA SRBaldwin, Ellie L--- X59.59

29.06 30.53
LSU-LA SRSmith, Katie M--- X1:00.44

28.97 31.47
 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLHerbet, Mason J1 48.05
23.44 24.61

FSU-FL JRLucas, Jackson J2 48.42
23.32 25.10

LSU-LA JRVelasquez, Mig A3 50.11
23.79 26.32

FSU-FL SOYoung, Noah H4 51.18
24.81 26.37

LSU-LA FRBragg, Parker O5 52.18
25.41 26.77

FSU-FL FRLowery, Conner W6 x52.45
24.98 27.47

FSU-FL FRLauritzen, Ian--- X51.56
24.81 26.75

FSU-FL FRKotikovski, Elvis E--- X53.27
25.16 28.11

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA SOBoll, Emilie1 1:02.18
29.62 32.56

FSU-FL FRKurdi, Zsoϐia2 1:02.40
28.88 33.52

FSU-FL SRCarriger, Kile M3 1:05.24
30.75 34.49

LSU-LA JRMcDaid, Allie4 1:05.25
31.22 34.03

FSU-FL SOBerry, Lana G5 1:05.31
30.59 34.72

LSU-LA SOClifton, Maddi L6 1:05.62
30.81 34.81

LSU-LA SOPye, Emily K7 x1:05.83
30.92 34.91

FSU-FL JRBlakesley, Madison A8 x1:08.26
31.81 36.45

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA FRMason, Mitchell K1 54.96
26.24 28.72

FSU-FL JRBastian, Izaak Z*2 55.40
25.75 29.65

LSU-LA SRPfyffer, Luca T*2 55.40
26.40 29.00

FSU-FL SRRhoads, Paxton M4 55.92
26.29 29.63

FSU-FL SRSeith, Jackson C5 57.07
26.76 30.31

FSU-FL SOWood, Nevada P6 x58.01
27.33 30.68

LSU-LA SRSnoddy, Jeff7 59.05
27.41 31.64

FSU-FL FRKowalski, Matthew Z--- X58.65
27.34 31.31

FSU-FL FRSpeck, Tanker T--- X1:00.30
28.32 31.98

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA SOStanϐield, Summer R1 1:59.66
27.82 30.83 30.1730.84

FSU-FL JRWomer, Hannah C2 2:00.90
27.55 30.40 31.9431.01

LSU-LA FRPryne, Jess L3 2:04.20
28.19 31.34 32.8031.87

LSU-LA SOLiles, Jolee M4 2:04.32
28.85 31.67 31.7032.10

FSU-FL FRMolino, Ginevra5 2:05.82
28.44 32.20 32.9832.20

FSU-FL SOVanOvermeiren, Syd E6 2:08.00
29.90 31.52 33.4133.17

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOVance, Nick M1 1:46.64
23.94 26.78 28.4327.49

LSU-LA SOBoylan, David D2 1:49.75
24.05 27.50 29.8128.39
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(#12  Men 200 Yard Fly)

FSU-FL FREaton, Tommy S3 1:52.73
25.29 28.45 29.7029.29

FSU-FL FRSmith, Zachary C4 1:54.60
25.20 28.72 30.2030.48

LSU-LA SONorman, Julian M5 1:54.63
25.09 29.02 30.5929.93

FSU-FL SOIngenrieth, Maurice6 x1:56.67
24.23 29.33 31.9231.19

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRMoynihan, Rebecca E1 23.14
FSU-FL SRTerebo, Emma2 23.24
LSU-LA SOTaylor, Olivia C3 23.47
FSU-FL FRHalden, Jenny4 23.52
LSU-LA JRKucsan, Natalie R5 24.06
FSU-FL FRBanks, Gabrianna C6 x24.17
LSU-LA FROsborne, Reagan R7 24.27
LSU-LA FRHowell, Maddie L8 x24.93

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOVarjasi, Peter1 19.76
FSU-FL SOMoran, Blake F2 20.37
FSU-FL JRKsiazek, Kuba A3 20.39
LSU-LA JRJannasch, Jack A4 20.61
FSU-FL SODemsar, Domen5 x20.73
LSU-LA JRPetro, Michael L6 21.64

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA SOMilutinovich, Katarina1 49.45
23.77 25.68

FSU-FL JRAlnek, Kertu L2 50.86
24.57 26.29

FSU-FL SRMoynihan, Rebecca E3 51.39
24.98 26.41

FSU-FL SRTerebo, Emma4 51.52
25.12 26.40

LSU-LA FROsborne, Reagan R5 51.89
24.96 26.93

LSU-LA SRHanley, Kit H6 51.93
25.23 26.70

LSU-LA FRThompson, Sarah-grace G7 x52.44
25.24 27.20

FSU-FL FRBanks, Gabrianna C8 x53.38
25.17 28.21

LSU-LA JRKucsan, Natalie R--- X50.77
24.40 26.37

FSU-FL SOQuaglieri, Tania--- X52.29
25.21 27.08

LSU-LA SOCangelosi, Johannah L--- X53.74
26.19 27.55

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOVarjasi, Peter1 43.69
21.01 22.68

LSU-LA SOCurry, Brooks V2 44.00
21.21 22.79

FSU-FL JRMcCusker, Max C3 44.28
21.12 23.16

FSU-FL SOMoran, Blake F4 44.90
21.66 23.24

LSU-LA FRHassling, Emil5 45.30
21.59 23.71

LSU-LA JRJannasch, Jack A6 45.48
21.41 24.07

FSU-FL FRLauritzen, Ian--- X46.20
22.41 23.79

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRMcDonald, Maddie C1 1:58.09
28.08 29.76 30.1530.10

FSU-FL FRMurray, Pia2 1:59.22
28.20 29.97 30.3530.70

LSU-LA SOStanϐield, Summer R3 2:00.20
29.19 30.45 30.3130.25

LSU-LA JRThompson, Brittany K4 2:01.26
28.62 31.11 30.6230.91

LSU-LA SRHelak, Alyssa N5 2:02.99
28.45 30.89 31.8231.83

LSU-LA SRKalisz, Cassie B6 x2:03.47
29.12 31.64 30.8931.82

FSU-FL FRPeterson, Natalie7 2:03.77
29.53 31.03 31.4031.81

FSU-FL SRCohen, Madeline F8 x2:08.05
29.52 31.63 33.7433.16

LSU-LA FRRoycraft, Sydney G--- X2:01.92
28.91 30.67 1:02.34

FSU-FL FRMolino, Ginevra--- X2:04.03
29.18 31.41 31.5331.91

LSU-LA SRSmith, Katie M--- X2:11.38
30.11 33.10 34.0334.14

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRLucas, Jackson J1 1:47.54
24.96 27.13 27.8227.63

FSU-FL SOVance, Nick M2 1:49.16
25.45 27.08 28.4428.19

LSU-LA SOBoylan, David D3 1:50.86
25.96 27.44 28.5428.92

FSU-FL SOYoung, Noah H4 1:51.55
26.42 28.14 28.0228.97

LSU-LA FRBragg, Parker O5 1:52.38
25.82 27.60 29.5529.41

FSU-FL FRLowery, Conner W6 x1:58.69
27.11 29.41 31.0831.09

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA JRMcDaid, Allie1 2:16.59
31.22 34.48 35.4435.45

LSU-LA SOBoll, Emilie2 2:18.12
32.37 34.91 35.7535.09

LSU-LA FRJannasch, Jadyn L3 2:18.20
31.53 35.01 36.1835.48

FSU-FL SOVanOvermeiren, Syd E4 2:20.97
32.73 35.57 36.4436.23

FSU-FL SOBerry, Lana G5 2:22.70
32.84 35.96 36.8337.07

LSU-LA SOPye, Emily K6 x2:22.72
32.88 36.40 36.6836.76

FSU-FL SRCarriger, Kile M7 2:23.91
32.74 36.15 37.6837.34

FSU-FL JRBlakesley, Madison A8 x2:31.02
33.05 37.89 40.4139.67

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA SRPfyffer, Luca T1 2:00.18
27.81 30.39 30.6331.35

LSU-LA FRMason, Mitchell K2 2:01.79
27.63 31.46 30.9531.75

FSU-FL JRBastian, Izaak Z3 2:02.02
27.35 31.30 31.7931.58

FSU-FL SOWood, Nevada P4 2:06.57
29.15 32.56 31.9632.90

LSU-LA SRSnoddy, Jeff5 2:06.87
28.67 32.63 32.6532.92

FSU-FL SRRhoads, Paxton M6 2:06.90
28.30 32.55 32.9033.15

FSU-FL SRSeith, Jackson C7 x2:11.07
28.73 32.95 35.1434.25

FSU-FL FRSpeck, Tanker T--- X2:12.31
30.60 34.37 33.3034.04

FSU-FL FRKowalski, Matthew Z--- X2:12.36
29.65 34.27 34.1434.30

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA SOLiles, Jolee M1 4:54.73
27.67 29.45 29.7629.71
29.74 29.88 29.73 29.84
29.95 29.00

LSU-LA FRPryne, Jess L2 4:58.75
27.98 29.99 30.2230.13
30.08 29.99 30.08 30.17
30.22 29.89

LSU-LA SRDaniels, Lexie V3 4:58.81
27.76 29.64 30.3530.12
30.62 30.47 30.40 30.40
30.13 28.92
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(#23  Women 500 Yard Free)

FSU-FLGrifϐiths, Phoebe L4 4:58.94
27.46 29.69 30.3430.19
30.31 30.63 31.05 30.41
30.24 28.62

FSU-FL JREmary, Maggie E5 5:01.63
27.78 29.82 30.3330.43
30.51 30.72 30.69 30.61
30.87 29.87

FSU-FL FRKaufmann, Carson R6 5:06.04
27.84 30.01 30.8030.42
30.96 31.52 31.53 31.62
31.52 29.82

FSU-FL SOHarris, Elizabeth7 x5:06.84
27.91 30.09 31.0030.62
31.31 31.23 31.65 31.15
31.50 30.38

LSU-LA FRTomsuden, Allison N8 x5:09.19
28.60 30.46 30.8730.65
31.06 31.08 31.33 31.42
31.39 32.33

FSU-FL FRZettle, Ashley E--- X5:06.88
27.94 30.23 31.1730.93
31.09 31.31 31.28 31.54
31.36 30.03

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOAguilar, Adrian1 4:31.79
24.82 27.14 27.9827.64
27.60 27.54 27.27 28.11
27.51 26.18

LSU-LA FRNyboer, Mason E2 4:32.23
25.29 27.08 27.8427.68
27.57 27.68 27.86 27.99
27.22 26.02

FSU-FL FRQuirie, David3 4:34.64
24.31 27.25 28.0428.00
28.63 28.45 28.15 27.73
27.63 26.45

FSU-FL FRHoogenboom, Will H4 4:37.05
24.82 27.87 28.5028.02
28.47 28.48 28.23 27.94
27.63 27.09

LSU-LA SRMcGroarty, Brian T5 4:40.19
25.55 27.82 28.1228.10
28.52 28.50 28.57 28.62
28.35 28.04

LSU-LA SOVikstrom, Isak M6 4:41.13
25.64 27.73 28.9728.26
29.42 29.19 28.50 27.79
28.34 27.29

FSU-FL FRSmith, Zachary C7 x4:43.88
25.71 27.81 28.7828.72
29.12 29.06 29.07 28.83
28.81 27.97

LSU-LA SRNyboer, Braden V8 x4:45.57
26.40 27.86 29.0528.59
28.86 29.07 29.40 29.14
28.71 28.49

FSU-FL SOTaddonio, Cam J--- X4:42.48
25.96 28.53 28.5728.67
28.39 28.46 28.64 28.86
28.65 27.75

FSU-FL SOScholz, Quinn T--- X4:55.40
25.96 29.14 29.4329.37
29.79 30.25 30.39 30.77
30.56 29.74

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRHalden, Jenny1 54.50
25.34 29.16

FSU-FL SROlsen, Elise2 54.59
25.97 28.62

LSU-LA FRBellina, Hannah C3 55.24
26.01 29.23

LSU-LA SOTaylor, Olivia C4 55.54
26.19 29.35

FSU-FL FRMurray, Pia5 55.65
26.24 29.41

FSU-FL JRWomer, Hannah C6 x55.83
26.17 29.66

LSU-LA SRBaldwin, Ellie L7 57.81
26.53 31.28

LSU-LA FRHowell, Maddie L8 x1:01.98
28.73 33.25

FSU-FL FRHerbet, Jaden H--- X55.93
26.14 29.79

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRMcCusker, Max C1 47.19
21.83 25.36

FSU-FL FRClark, Rush M2 48.70
22.63 26.07

FSU-FLHerbet, Mason J3 48.76
22.68 26.08

FSU-FL SODemsar, Domen4 x48.82
22.32 26.50

LSU-LA JRPetro, Michael L5 49.44
22.88 26.56

FSU-FL SOIngenrieth, Maurice6 x50.82
23.26 27.56

FSU-FL FREaton, Tommy S7 x51.41
24.02 27.39

LSU-LA JRVelasquez, Mig A8 52.12
23.98 28.14

LSU-LA SONorman, Julian M9 52.50
24.55 27.95

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA SOStanϐield, Summer R1 2:02.67
27.09 30.12 28.6536.81

LSU-LA FRPryne, Jess L2 2:04.00
27.42 31.27 29.0336.28

FSU-FL FRMolino, Ginevra3 2:04.44
27.08 31.51 29.1636.69

LSU-LA SOClifton, Maddi L4 2:05.21
27.44 31.79 30.2635.72

FSU-FL SOVanOvermeiren, Syd E5 2:06.34
27.65 32.62 29.7536.32

LSU-LA JRThompson, Brittany K6 x2:08.71
27.41 31.08 31.9638.26

FSU-FL JRWomer, Hannah C7 2:10.11
27.37 34.87 31.6236.25

FSU-FL FRCole, Sydney S8 x2:10.16
27.85 32.44 31.2638.61

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA FRHassling, Emil1 1:49.36
23.58 27.86 26.0331.89

FSU-FL SOVance, Nick M2 1:49.86
24.07 28.24 26.2631.29

FSU-FLHerbet, Mason J3 1:50.70
23.65 28.61 26.1432.30

FSU-FL JRLucas, Jackson J4 1:50.88
24.14 27.74 26.2332.77

LSU-LA FRMason, Mitchell K5 1:51.89
24.69 29.25 26.6831.27

LSU-LA SOBoylan, David D6 1:52.90
24.53 29.02 26.6132.74

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:31.36
Kurdi, Zsoϐia FR Alnek, Kertu L JR
Halden, Jenny FR McDonald, Maddie C JR

23.27 22.70 22.6622.73
ALSU-LA2 1:32.04

Milutinovich, Katarina SOTaylor, Olivia C SO
Kucsan, Natalie R JR Stanϐield, Summer R SO

22.89 22.62 23.6622.87
BFSU-FL3 1:32.53

Banks, Gabrianna C FR Olsen, Elise SR
Quaglieri, Tania SO Moynihan, Rebecca E SR

24.20 22.84 22.1223.37
BLSU-LA4 1:36.46

Thompson, Sarah-grace G FRHanley, Kit H SR
Osborne, Reagan R FR Bellina, Hannah C FR

24.45 23.62 23.9824.41
CFSU-FL5 x1:37.68

Cohen, Madeline F SR Murray, Pia FR
Zettle, Ashley E FR Herbet, Jaden H FR

24.83 24.11 24.2224.52
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Results - Session 1
(#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

CLSU-LA6 x1:39.43
Helak, Alyssa N SR Roycraft, Sydney G FR
Smith, Katie M SR Baldwin, Ellie L SR

24.66 25.07 25.1324.57
DLSU-LA7 x1:41.14

Howell, Maddie L FR Cangelosi, Johannah L SO
Kalisz, Cassie B SR Boll, Emilie SO

25.63 25.33 24.7225.46
 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:19.76
McCusker, Max C JR Ksiazek, Kuba A JR
Moran, Blake F SO Varjasi, Peter SO

20.32 19.66 19.6420.14
ALSU-LA2 1:22.57

Curry, Brooks V SO Jannasch, Jack A JR
Hassling, Emil FR Petro, Michael L JR

20.40 20.25 20.5821.34
BFSU-FL3 1:22.76

Bastian, Izaak Z JR Quirie, David FR
Demsar, Domen SO Lauritzen, Ian FR

20.96 20.84 21.0419.92
CFSU-FL4 x1:23.42

Scholz, Quinn T SO Clark, Rush M FR
Young, Noah H SO Aguilar, Adrian SO

21.55 20.59 20.7720.51
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Florida State University 131
1. Louisiana State University 131

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Florida State University 170.5
2. Louisiana State University 91.5


